Magnetic Shielding Sheets List
Product Category Part No.
Total
Thickness
(μm)
Magnetics’
thickness
(μm)
Adhesive
thickness
(μm)
Available dimensions
（mm）
1 Layer Amorphous MDWA045025 45±4 25 5 ①Sheet
2 Layer Amorphous MDWA070050 70±7 50 3 Depending on your
drawings3 Layer Amorphous MDWA100080 100±10 80 3
4 Layer Amorphous MDWA125105 125±12 105 3 ② Roll
5 Layer Amorphous MDWA155135 155±15 135 3 Width: 55/60/65 [mm]
6 Layer Amorphous MDWA180160 180±18 160 3 Length: ≤200m/roll
7 Layer Amorphous MDWA210190 210±20 190 3
8 Layer Amorphous MDWA235215 235±23 215 3
9 Layer Amorphous MDWA265245 265±26 245 3
10 Layer Amorphous MDWA290270 290±29 270 3
1Layer Nanocrystalline MDWN040020 40±4 20 3 ①Sheet
2Layer Nanocrystalline MDWN060045 60±6 45 3 Depending on your
drawings3Layer Nanocrystalline MDWN090070 90±8 70 3
4Layer Nanocrystalline MDWN110090 110±10 90 3 ② Roll
5Layer Nanocrystalline MDWN135120 135±13 120 3 Width: 55/60/65 [mm]
6Layer Nanocrystalline MDWN160140 160±16 140 3 Length: ≤200m/roll
7Layer Nanocrystalline MDWN185165 185±18 165 3
8Layer Nanocrystalline MDWN210190 210±21 190 3
9Layer Nanocrystalline MDWN235215 235±23 215 3
10Layer Nanocrystalline MDWN260240 260±25 240 3